
Examination (no bitewings)
Examination (with bitewings)
Child Exam (no bitewings)
Child Exam (with bitewings)
Bitewing
OPG
CBCT Scan
Emergency Appointment 
Prescription
Exam with Hospital Letter
Scale and Polish With Dentist
Hygienist 
Scale and Polish (PRSI cover)
Periodontal per session
Fissure Sealants
Amalgam Fillings
Composite Fillings 
Composite Bonding 
Composite Core build-up
Temporary Fillings

€50
€70
€40
€60
€25
€85
€120
€80
€40
€60
€90
€75
€15
€250
€50
€90 - €120
€130-€200
€250 per tooth 
From €100
€100

Routine (Extraction)
Surgical (Extraction)

€120 - €150
From €200

*Filling prices depends on complexity and time involved
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Price List



Surgical Wisdom Tooth
Root Canal incisor/canine
Root Canal: Premolar
Root Canal: Molar
Porcelain Inlay/Onlay
Porcelain Crown (per tooth)
Re-Cement Crown
Gold Crown
Post and Core (if needed)
Porcelain Veneer
Pulpotomy

From €250
€450
€650
€850
€700
€900
€100
From €950
€250
From €750
€250

*All Crowns, Veneers, Root Canal Treatment and Bridges are Tax Deductible at 20%

Bridging
Partial Acrylic Denture (1-2 teeth)
Partial Acrylic Denture (3-12 teeth)
Full Upper and Lower
Full Upper or Lower
Immediate Denture
Chrome-Cobalt Denture
Night Guard (Hard/Soft)
Teeth Whitening Tray
Essex Retainer

From €950
€650
€1250
€1800
€1400
Varies 
€2500
€200
€250
€150
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Clear Aligners 
Fixed Retainers
Single Implant Surgery ( Inc Crown )
Full Mouth Implants 
Bone Grafting
Sinus Lift 

From €2250-€4500
€150 per arch 
€1950
From €8500 per arch 
From €400
From €950

**Please be advised Implant costs vairy due to complexity and specific needs**

E X C E L L E N C E  I N  D E N T A L  C A R E


