## THE DENTAL SUITE





Trice list

Examination (no bitewings)	€50
Examination (with bitewings)	€70
Child Exam (no bitewings)	€40
Child Exam (with bitewings)	€60
Bitewing	€25
OPG	€85
CBCT Scan	€120
Emergency Appointment	€80
Prescription	€40
Exam with Hospital Letter	€60
Scale and Polish With Dentist	€90
Hygienist	€75
Scale and Polish (PRSI cover)	€15
Periodontal per session	€250
Fissure Sealants	€50
Amalgam Fillings	€90 - €120
Composite Fillings	€130-€200
Composite Bonding	€250 per tooth
Composite Core build-up	From €100
Temporary Fillings	€100

<sup>\*</sup>Filling prices depends on complexity and time involved

Routine (Extraction)
Surgical (Extraction)

€120 - €150 From €200

## THE DENTAL SUITE

## **EXCELLENCE IN DENTAL CARE**



Surgical Wisdom Tooth	From €250
Root Canal incisor/canine	€450
Root Canal: Premolar	€650
Root Canal: Molar	€850
Porcelain Inlay/Onlay	€700
Porcelain Crown (per tooth)	€900
Re-Cement Crown	€100
Gold Crown	From €950
Post and Core (if needed)	€250
Porcelain Veneer	From <b>€750</b>
Pulpotomy	€250

<sup>\*</sup>All Crowns, Veneers, Root Canal Treatment and Bridges are Tax Deductible at 20%

Bridging	From €950
Partial Acrylic Denture (1-2 teeth)	€650
Partial Acrylic Denture (3-12 teeth)	€1250
Full Upper and Lower	€1800
Full Upper or Lower	€1400
Immediate Denture	Varies
Chrome-Cobalt Denture	€2500
Night Guard (Hard/Soft)	€200
Teeth Whitening Tray	€250
Essex Retainer	€150

## THE DENTAL SUITE EXCELLENCE IN DENTAL CARE



Clear Aligners
Fixed Retainers
Single Implant Surgery (Inc Crown)
Full Mouth Implants
Bone Grafting
Sinus Lift

From €2250-€4500 €150 per arch €1950 From €8500 per arch From €400 From €950

<sup>\*\*</sup>Please be advised Implant costs vairy due to complexity and specific needs\*\*